
Askolan kunnan 
OMAKOTITONTTITARJONTA

Lakeakallio
Haukansilmä
Kotkansiipi
Kyyhkynkatse
Rastaanlaulu
Riekonlento
Tiaisentirske
Tilhelä

18-412-2-200 
18-412-2-199 
18-412-2-201
18-412-2-207
18-412-2-198 
18-412-2-206
18-412-2-202 

1530
1547
1469
1627
1689
1788
1697

 29 911,50
 30 243,85
 28 718,95
 31 807,85
33 019,95

 34 955,40
 33 176,35

598,23
604,88
574,38
636,16

660,40
699,11

663,53
 

Rekisteri-
numero

Koko 
m2

Kauppa-
hinta €

Vuosivuokra € 
1. vuosi

 
Tontin nimi 
ja sijainti

Kairaisrinne
Kairaiskulma
Kairaispolku
Kulmakivi
Metsonrinne
Teerimäki
Teeririnne

18-401-1-168 
18-406-6-119
18-406-6-126
18-406-6-103
18-406-6-127 
18-406-6-117

1657
1706
1824
1603
1761
1943

32 394,35
33 352,30
35 659,20
31 338,65
34 427,55
37 985,65

647,89
667,05

713,18
626,77
688,55
759,71

Monninkylä, Monsala

Lilja
Mansikankukka
Monsalanaarre
Monsalanloisto
Neidonkenkä
Parhaala
Ulpukka

18-405-44-18  
18-405-44-28 
18-405-44-7 
18-405-42-26 
18-405-44-17 
18-405-42-28
18-405-44-29 

1814
1146
2653
2863
1796
1989
1147

35 463,70
22 404,30
51 866,15
55 971,65

35 111,80
38 884,95
22 423,85

709,27
448,09
1037,32
1 119,43
702,24
777,70

448,48


